Friday, November 11, 2022 — General Session

7:00 am
8:00

Registration and Continental Breakfast at the Grand Hyatt San Francisco

Introduction and Course Overview

Session 1 ¢ Moderator: Patrick Ha, MD

8:10
8:45

9:15

9:45

Biomarkers of Clinical Outcome in HNSCC

The Importance of Teamwork in Head and
Neck Cancer Care

Advances in Follicular and Hurthle Cell
Carcinoma of the Thyroid

Break

Session 2 ¢ Moderator: Mary Jue Xu, MD

10:00
10:20
10:40
11:00

11:20
11:40
12:00 pm

Treatment Implications of Pathology in Oral
Squamous Cell Carcinoma

Neoadjuvant Inmunotherapy in Oral Cavity
Cancer

Updates in Medullary Thyroid Carcinoma
Management

How NGS Can Help Us Out of Diagnostic
Uncertainty in Head and Neck Tumors

Updates in Head and Neck Brachytherapy
Update on Young Patients with Oral Cancer
Lunch (on your own)

Session 3 ¢ Moderator: Ivan El-Sayed, MD

1:30 pm
1:40

1:50
2:00

2:10
2:30

2:50
3:10

Extracapsular Dissection for Parotid Tumors

The Styloid Musculature as a Key Landmark
During TORS Radical Tonsillectomy

Management of the Recurrent Laryngeal Nerve

Endoscopic Laser Resection of Early Glottic
Cancer

Molecular and Genomic Evaluation in Thyroid
Cancer

Computer-aided Design for Head and Neck
Reconstructive Surgery

Reirradiation in Head and Neck Cancer
Break

Session 4 ¢ Moderator: Jonathan George, MD, MPH

3:40
4:00

4:20
4:40
5:00
5:20 pm

Updates in Radioactive lodine Delivery and Use

Management of Depression in Patients with
Head and Neck Cancer

Oculoplastic Reconstruction of the Eyelid
Role of Mastoidectomy in Parotid Surgery
Updates in Head and Neck Cancer Imaging
Adjourn

James Rocco, MD, PhD
Amy Chen, MD, MPH

lan Ganly, MD, PhD

Chase Heaton, MD

David Cognetti, MD
Jonathan George, MD, MPH
Annemieke van Zante, MD,
PhD

Jason Chan, MD
lan Ganly, MD, PhD

Jeffrey Houlton, MD
Arjun Joshi, MD

Jonathan George, MD, MPH
VyVy Young, MD

Steven Long, MD
P. Daniel Knott, MD

Sue Yom, MD, PhD

Robert Flavell, MD, PhD
Jules Vieaux, MD

M. Reza Vagefi, MD
Patrick Ha, MD
Christine Glastonbury, MBBS



Saturday, November 12, 2022 — General Session

7:30 am

Continental Breakfast at the Grand Hyatt San Francisco

Session 5 ¢ Moderator: William Ryan, MD

8:00
8:20

8:40
9:00
9:20
9:40

10:00

Blood Testing Paradigms for HPV+ Cancers

Oropharyngeal Cancer Treatment De-
Intensification

Application of Advanced MR Techniques to the
Head and Neck: Where are we now?

Surgical Work-up for Thyroid Cancer
Nutrition Therapy for Head and Neck Cancers
Management of Osteoradionecrosis

Break

Session 6 ¢ Moderators: Patrick Ha, MD & Ivan El-Sayed, MD

10:15

11:15

12:15 pm

Thyroid Cases

Head and Neck Cases

Lunch (on your own)

Session 7 ¢ Moderator: Patrick Ha, MD

1:30 pm
1:40
1:50
2:00
2:10
2:20
2:40

3:00

Facial Nerve Monitoring Techniques

Tips and Tricks for Successful Graft Harvesting
Endoscopic Repair of Spontaneous CSF Leak
Sentinel Node Biopsy Techniques

Surgical Repair of the Facial Nerve
Management of Parapharyngeal Space Tumors
Updates in Swallowing Therapy and Evaluation

Break

Session 8 ¢ Moderator: Chase Heaton

3:20
3:40
4:00
4:20
4:40

5:00
5:20

Work-up and Management of Paraganglioma
Updates in Leukoplakia Treatment
Pre-Radiation Dental Clearance

The Global Impact of Head and Neck Cancer

Updates in Management of Locally Aggressive
Skin Cancers

Novel Therapies for Rare Head and Neck Cancers
Questions and Wrap-Up

William Ryan, MD
James Rocco, MD, PhD

Xin Cynthia Wu, MD

Amy Chen, MD, MPH
Greta Macaire, MA, RD, CSO

Alessandro Villa, DDS, PhD,
MPH

Panelists:

Amy Chen, MD, MPH
Jonathan George, MD, MPH
Steven Long, MD

Xin Cynthia Wu, MD
Hyunseok Kang, MD

Jason Chan, MD

Panelists:

James Rocco, MD, PhD
lan Ganly, MD, PhD
William Ryan, MD
Chase Heaton, MD
Hyunseok Kang, MD
Xin Cynthia Wu, MD
Jason Chan, MD

Patrick Ha, MD

Rahul Seth, MD

José G. Gurrola Il, MD
William Ryan, MD
Andrea Park, MD

Ivan EI-Sayed, MD

Cara Evans, MM, MS, CCC-
SLP

lan Ganly, MD, PhD

Kamal Al-Eryani, DDS, PhD
Shivali Bhatt, DDS

Mary Jue Xu, MD

Drew Saylor, MD

Hyunseok Kang, MD



5:30 pm Course Adjourns
COURSE CHAIRS

Patrick Ha, MD

Irwin Mark Jacobs and Joan Klein Jacobs Distinguished Professor in Head and Neck Surgery
Chief of Head and Neck Oncologic Surgery

University of California San Francisco

Ivan El-Sayed, MD

Professor of Otolaryngology

Director of Minimally Invasive Skull Base Surgery
University of California San Francisco

Jonathan George, MD, MPH

Associate Professor of Otolaryngology
Division of Head and Neck Oncologic Surgery
University of California San Francisco

COURSE FACULTY

Kamal Al-Eryani, DDS, PhD

Health Science Associate Clinical Professor
Director of Oral Medicine Program

School of Dentistry

University of California San Francisco

Shivali Bhatt, DDS
Assistant Professor of Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery
University of California San Francisco

Jason Chan, MD
Assistant Professor of Radiation Oncology
University of California San Francisco

Amy Y. Chen, MD, MPH

Willard and Lillian Hackerman Professor of Otolaryngology, Head and Neck Surgery
Vice Chair, Diversity, Equity and Inclusion, Department of Otolaryngology

Director of Endocrine Surgery, Department of Otolaryngology

Emory University School of Medicine, Atlanta, GA

David M. Cognetti, MD

The Herbert Kean, MD Professor and Chair

Department of Otolaryngology - Head & Neck Surgery

Sidney Kimmel Medical College/Sidney Kimmel Cancer Center
Thomas Jefferson University, Philadelphia, PA

Robert Flavell, MD, PhD

Associate Professor of Radiology and Biomedical Imaging
Chief of Molecular Imaging and Therapeutics

University of California San Francisco

lan Ganly, MD, PhD

Attending Head and Neck Surgeon

Department of Surgery

Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center

Professor of Otolaryngology - Head and Neck Surgery



Weill College of Medicine, Cornell University, New York, NY

Christine Glastonbury, MBBS

Professor of Radiology, and of Otolaryngology Head and Neck Surgery, and of Radiation Oncology
University of California San Francisco

José G. Gurrola ll, MD

Associate Professor of Otolaryngology — Head and Neck Surgery
Division of Rhinology and Skull Base Surgery

University of California San Francisco

Chase Heaton, MD

Associate Professor of Otolaryngology — Head and Neck Surgery
Division of Head and Neck Oncologic Surgery

University of California San Francisco

Jeffrey J. Houlton, MD
Head & Neck Specialists
Sarah Cannon National Cancer Center, Charleston, SC

Arjun Joshi, MD
Professor of Surgery
The George Washington University, Washington, DC

Hyunseok Kang, MD
Associate Professor of Medicine
University of California San Francisco

P. Daniel Knott, MD

Professor of Otolaryngology — Head and Neck Surgery
Director of Facial Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery
University of California San Francisco

Steven Long, MD
Professor of Pathology
University of California San Francisco

Greta Macaire, MA, RD, CSO
Dietitian, UCSF Helen Diller Family Comprehensive Cancer Center
University of California San Francisco

Andrea Park, MD

Assistant Professor of Otolaryngology — Head and Neck Surgery
Division of Facial Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery

University of California San Francisco

James Rocco, MD, PhD

Chair, Department of Otolaryngology-Head and Neck Surgery
The Ohio State University

Director, Head and Neck Disease Specific Research Group
James Cancer Hospital/Solove Research Institute, Columbus, OH

Drew Saylor, MD, MPH
Assistant Professor of Dermatology and Mohs Surgery
University of California San Francisco



Rahul Seth, MD

Associate Professor of Otolaryngology- Head and Neck Surgery
Division of Facial Plastic and Aesthetic Surgery

University of California San Francisco

Mary Jue Xu, MD

Clinical Instructor

Research Fellow with National Clinician Scholars Program
University of California San Francisco

M. Reza Vagefi, MD
Professor of Ophthalmology
University of California San Francisco

Annemieke van Zante, MD, PhD
Professor of Pathology

Director of Cytopathology Fellowship
University of California San Francisco

Jules Vieaux, MD

Assistant Professor of Medicine
Division of Palliative Care

University of California San Francisco

Alessandro Villa, DDS, PhD, MPH
Chief and Professor of Oral Medicine, Oral Oncology and Dentistry
Miami Cancer Institute, Baptist Health South Florida

Xin Cynthia Wu, MD

Associate Professor of Radiology
Division of Neuroradiology

University of California San Francisco

Sue Yom, MD, PhD

Irwin Mark Jacobs and Joan Klein Jacobs Distinguished Professor in Head and Neck Cancer Radiation
Oncology

Professor of Radiation Oncology and of Otolaryngology-Head and Neck Surgery

University of California San Francisco

VyVy Young, MD

Associate Professor of Otolaryngology-Head and Neck Surgery
Division of Laryngology

UCSF Voice and Swallowing Center

University of California San Francisco



