Friday, November 11, 2022 – General Session

7:00 am	Registration and Continental Breakfast at the Grand Hyatt San Francisco	
8:00	Introduction and Course Overview	
Session 1 → Mode	erator: Patrick Ha, MD	
8:10	Biomarkers of Clinical Outcome in HNSCC	James Rocco, MD, PhD
8:45	The Importance of Teamwork in Head and Neck Cancer Care	Amy Chen, MD, MPH
9:15	Advances in Follicular and Hurthle Cell Carcinoma of the Thyroid	lan Ganly, MD, PhD
9:45	Break	
Session 2 ♦ Mode	erator: Mary Jue Xu, MD	
10:00	Treatment Implications of Pathology in Oral Squamous Cell Carcinoma	Chase Heaton, MD
10:20	Neoadjuvant Immunotherapy in Oral Cavity Cancer	David Cognetti, MD
10:40	Updates in Medullary Thyroid Carcinoma Management	Jonathan George, MD, MPH
11:00	How NGS Can Help Us Out of Diagnostic Uncertainty in Head and Neck Tumors	Annemieke van Zante, MD, PhD
11:20	Updates in Head and Neck Brachytherapy	Jason Chan, MD
11:40	Update on Young Patients with Oral Cancer	lan Ganly, MD, PhD
12:00 pm	Lunch (on your own)	•
Session 3 ♦ Mode	erator: Ivan El-Sayed, MD	
1:30 pm	Extracapsular Dissection for Parotid Tumors	Jeffrey Houlton, MD
1:40	The Styloid Musculature as a Key Landmark During TORS Radical Tonsillectomy	Arjun Joshi, MD
1:50	Management of the Recurrent Laryngeal Nerve	Jonathan George, MD, MPH
2:00	Endoscopic Laser Resection of Early Glottic Cancer	VyVy Young, MD
2:10	Molecular and Genomic Evaluation in Thyroid Cancer	Steven Long, MD
2:30	Computer-aided Design for Head and Neck Reconstructive Surgery	P. Daniel Knott, MD
2:50	Reirradiation in Head and Neck Cancer	Sue Yom, MD, PhD
3:10	Break	
Session 4 + Mode	erator: Jonathan George, MD, MPH	
3:40	Updates in Radioactive Iodine Delivery and Use	Robert Flavell, MD, PhD
4:00	Management of Depression in Patients with Head and Neck Cancer	Jules Vieaux, MD
4:20	Oculoplastic Reconstruction of the Eyelid	M. Reza Vagefi, MD
4:40	Role of Mastoidectomy in Parotid Surgery	Patrick Ha, MD
5:00	Updates in Head and Neck Cancer Imaging	Christine Glastonbury, MBBS
5:20 pm	Adjourn	

Saturday, Nov	vember 12, 2022 – General Session	
7:30 am	Continental Breakfast at the Grand Hyatt San Francisc	co
	erator: William Ryan, MD	
8:00	Blood Testing Paradigms for HPV+ Cancers	William Ryan, MD
8:20	Oropharyngeal Cancer Treatment De- Intensification	James Rocco, MD, PhD
8:40	Application of Advanced MR Techniques to the Head and Neck: Where are we now?	Xin Cynthia Wu, MD
9:00	Surgical Work-up for Thyroid Cancer	Amy Chen, MD, MPH
9:20	Nutrition Therapy for Head and Neck Cancers	Greta Macaire, MA, RD, CSO
9:40	Management of Osteoradionecrosis	Alessandro Villa, DDS, PhD, MPH
10:00	Break	
Session 6 ♦ Mode	erators: Patrick Ha, MD & Ivan El-Sayed, MD	
10:15	Thyroid Cases	Panelists: Amy Chen, MD, MPH Jonathan George, MD, MPH Steven Long, MD Xin Cynthia Wu, MD Hyunseok Kang, MD Jason Chan, MD
11:15	Head and Neck Cases	Panelists: James Rocco, MD, PhD Ian Ganly, MD, PhD William Ryan, MD Chase Heaton, MD Hyunseok Kang, MD Xin Cynthia Wu, MD Jason Chan, MD
12:15 pm	Lunch (on your own)	
Session 7 ♦ Mode	erator: Patrick Ha, MD	
1:30 pm	Facial Nerve Monitoring Techniques	Patrick Ha, MD
1:40	Tips and Tricks for Successful Graft Harvesting	Rahul Seth, MD
1:50	Endoscopic Repair of Spontaneous CSF Leak	José G. Gurrola II, MD
2:00	Sentinel Node Biopsy Techniques	William Ryan, MD
2:10	Surgical Repair of the Facial Nerve	Andrea Park, MD
2:20	Management of Parapharyngeal Space Tumors	Ivan El-Sayed, MD
2:40	Updates in Swallowing Therapy and Evaluation	Cara Evans, MM, MS, CCC- SLP
3:00	Break	
Session 8 ◆ Mode	erator: Chase Heaton	
3:20	Work-up and Management of Paraganglioma	lan Ganly, MD, PhD
3:40	Updates in Leukoplakia Treatment	Kamal Al-Eryani, DDS, PhD
4:00	Pre-Radiation Dental Clearance	Shivali Bhatt, DDS
4:20	The Global Impact of Head and Neck Cancer	Mary Jue Xu, MD
4:40	Updates in Management of Locally Aggressive Skin Cancers	Drew Saylor, MD

Novel Therapies for Rare Head and Neck Cancers

Questions and Wrap-Up

5:00 5:20 Hyunseok Kang, MD

5:30 pm

Course Adjourns

COURSE CHAIRS

Patrick Ha, MD

Irwin Mark Jacobs and Joan Klein Jacobs Distinguished Professor in Head and Neck Surgery Chief of Head and Neck Oncologic Surgery University of California San Francisco

Ivan El-Sayed, MD

Professor of Otolaryngology Director of Minimally Invasive Skull Base Surgery University of California San Francisco

Jonathan George, MD, MPH

Associate Professor of Otolaryngology Division of Head and Neck Oncologic Surgery University of California San Francisco

COURSE FACULTY

Kamal Al-Eryani, DDS, PhD

Health Science Associate Clinical Professor Director of Oral Medicine Program School of Dentistry University of California San Francisco

Shivali Bhatt, DDS

Assistant Professor of Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery University of California San Francisco

Jason Chan, MD

Assistant Professor of Radiation Oncology University of California San Francisco

Amy Y. Chen, MD, MPH

Willard and Lillian Hackerman Professor of Otolaryngology, Head and Neck Surgery Vice Chair, Diversity, Equity and Inclusion, Department of Otolaryngology Director of Endocrine Surgery, Department of Otolaryngology Emory University School of Medicine, Atlanta, GA

David M. Cognetti, MD

The Herbert Kean, MD Professor and Chair Department of Otolaryngology - Head & Neck Surgery Sidney Kimmel Medical College/Sidney Kimmel Cancer Center Thomas Jefferson University, Philadelphia, PA

Robert Flavell, MD, PhD

Associate Professor of Radiology and Biomedical Imaging Chief of Molecular Imaging and Therapeutics University of California San Francisco

Ian Ganly, MD, PhD

Attending Head and Neck Surgeon
Department of Surgery
Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center
Professor of Otolaryngology - Head and Neck Surgery

Weill College of Medicine, Cornell University, New York, NY

Christine Glastonbury, MBBS

Professor of Radiology, and of Otolaryngology Head and Neck Surgery, and of Radiation Oncology University of California San Francisco

José G. Gurrola II, MD

Associate Professor of Otolaryngology – Head and Neck Surgery Division of Rhinology and Skull Base Surgery University of California San Francisco

Chase Heaton, MD

Associate Professor of Otolaryngology – Head and Neck Surgery Division of Head and Neck Oncologic Surgery University of California San Francisco

Jeffrey J. Houlton, MD

Head & Neck Specialists Sarah Cannon National Cancer Center, Charleston, SC

Arjun Joshi, MD

Professor of Surgery
The George Washington University, Washington, DC

Hyunseok Kang, MD

Associate Professor of Medicine University of California San Francisco

P. Daniel Knott, MD

Professor of Otolaryngology – Head and Neck Surgery Director of Facial Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery University of California San Francisco

Steven Long, MD

Professor of Pathology University of California San Francisco

Greta Macaire, MA, RD, CSO

Dietitian, UCSF Helen Diller Family Comprehensive Cancer Center University of California San Francisco

Andrea Park, MD

Assistant Professor of Otolaryngology – Head and Neck Surgery Division of Facial Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery University of California San Francisco

James Rocco, MD, PhD

Chair, Department of Otolaryngology-Head and Neck Surgery The Ohio State University Director, Head and Neck Disease Specific Research Group James Cancer Hospital/Solove Research Institute, Columbus, OH

Drew Saylor, MD, MPH

Assistant Professor of Dermatology and Mohs Surgery University of California San Francisco

Rahul Seth. MD

Associate Professor of Otolaryngology- Head and Neck Surgery Division of Facial Plastic and Aesthetic Surgery University of California San Francisco

Mary Jue Xu, MD

Clinical Instructor Research Fellow with National Clinician Scholars Program University of California San Francisco

M. Reza Vagefi, MD

Professor of Ophthalmology University of California San Francisco

Annemieke van Zante, MD, PhD

Professor of Pathology Director of Cytopathology Fellowship University of California San Francisco

Jules Vieaux, MD

Assistant Professor of Medicine Division of Palliative Care University of California San Francisco

Alessandro Villa, DDS, PhD, MPH

Chief and Professor of Oral Medicine, Oral Oncology and Dentistry Miami Cancer Institute, Baptist Health South Florida

Xin Cynthia Wu, MD

Associate Professor of Radiology Division of Neuroradiology University of California San Francisco

Sue Yom, MD, PhD

Irwin Mark Jacobs and Joan Klein Jacobs Distinguished Professor in Head and Neck Cancer Radiation Oncology

Professor of Radiation Oncology and of Otolaryngology-Head and Neck Surgery University of California San Francisco

VyVy Young, MD

Associate Professor of Otolaryngology-Head and Neck Surgery Division of Laryngology UCSF Voice and Swallowing Center University of California San Francisco